CONSERVATORY



Bellini
Sparkling wine, peach purée

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water

Old Cuban

Dark rum, lime, fresh mint, bitters, sparkling wine

Tea & Tonic
Jasmine-infused gin, tonic water, cucumber

Pina Colada Cosmopolitan
Vodka, pifia colada tea cordial, orange liqueur

Oh Honey
White rum, chamomile and local honey cordial,
herbal liqueur

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

155

165

175

155

155

155

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE

HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.



CONSERVATORY

PARK SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

By Glass By Bottle
Louis Roederer, Brut Premier 350 2,100
Champagne, France, NV

Taittinger, Prestige Rosé Brut 2,700
Champagne, France, NV

Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve 7,300
Champagne, France, NV

Krug, Grande Cuvée Brut 13,900
Champagne, France, NV

Maschio, Valdobbiadene DOCG Millesimato 150 900
Prosecco, Italy

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE
HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.



CONSERVATORY

PARK SELECTION

WHITE WINE
By Glass By Bottle

Domaine Schlumberger, Les Princes Abbés 150 750
Riesling, Alsace, France

Catena 180 900
Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina

ROSE WINE

Chateau d’Esclans, The Pale Rosé 180 800
Grenache, Provence, France

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE
HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.



By Glass By Bottle
Cantine Leonardo da Vinci, Rocca di Cesena 150 750
Shiraz & Sangiovese, Romagna, Italy

Antigal UNO 160 800
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Mouton Cadet, Héritage 160 800
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franc

Bordeaux, France

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE
HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.



Shaw + Smith 1,800
Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, Australia, 2016

Moss Wood 2,700
Chardonnay, Margaret River, Australia, 2020

Louis Latour Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc 4,100
Chardonnay, Céte de Beaune, France, 2019

Shaw + Smith 2,100
Shiraz, Adelaide Hills, Australia, 2016

Telmo Rodriguez, Altos de Lanzaga 4,900
Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain, 2019

Torbreck, The Factor 6,400
Shiraz, Barrosa Valley, Australia, 2005

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE
HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.



Fresh Juices 80
Orange, apple, watermelon, guava, carrot

Fresh Mix Juice 90
Green apple, cucumber, mint, peach nectar

Energizer 90
Peach, orange, pineapple, chia seed

Detox Juice 90
Orange, carrot, red apple, honey, apple cider, ginger, turmeric

Smoothies 90
Banana, blueberry, honey, almond milk, yoghurt

Kombucha 105
Classic, pineapple basil

Homemade Tea Sodas 85
Jasmine, tropical, chamomile and honey

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE
HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.



Iced Tea
Selection of green tea, black tea, and Earl Grey

Lemon
Earl Grey, lemon juice, lemon syrup

Lychee
Darjeeling tea, lychee syrup, lemon juice

Peach
Sencha tea, peach syrup, lemon juice

Elderflower
Earl Grey tea, elderflower syrup, peach

Lemon-grass
Sencha green tea, lemongrass cordial

Coconut

Darjeeling tea, coconut water, coconut syrup, lemon juice

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE

HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.



WATER WATER
Still Still
Aqua Reflection 380 ml 60
Aqua Reflection 750 ml 80
Acqua Panna 500 ml 105
Acqua Panna 750 ml 135

Sparkling Sparkling
Aqua Reflection 380 ml 60
Aqua Reflection 750 ml 80
S. Pellegrino 750 ml 135

SOFT BEVERAGE
Coke 60

Coca Cola Zero 60
Sprite 60
Soda water 60
Tonic water 60

Red Bull 70

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE
HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.



Raistretto 50

Espresso 60
Double espresso 60
Black Coffee 70
Latte 70
Cappuccino 70
Flat white 70
Butterscotch latte 75

Espresso, fresh milk, whipped butterscotch sauce

Add on soya milk 20
Add on oat milk 20
Add on almond milk 25
Add on espresso shot 25

All coffee specialities are served hot or cold

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE
HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.



CONSERVATORY

DAMMANN FRERES LOOSE TEA

Strong breakfast 85
Earl Grey 85
Darjeeling F.O.P. 2nd Flush 85

Pu Erh Cang Yuan 85
Jardin Bleu 85
Mangoustan 85
Sencha de Chine 85
Jasmine 85
Pina colada 85
Green mint 85

Chamomile 85

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE
HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.



Whiskey
Ballantine’s 17 YO, Scotland
Maker’s Mark, USA

Jameson Caskmates, Ireland

Rum
Angostura 1824, Trinidad & Tobago
Plantation Original Dark, Caribbean Islands

Liqueur
Averna, Italy

Fernet Branca, Italy

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

45 ml
240
165
165

45 ml
165
165

45 ml
135
135

By Bottle
3,600
1,900
1,800

By Bottle
2,640
2,475

By Bottle
2,025
2,025

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE

HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.



Agave
Don Julio Reposado, Mexico
Machetazo Espadin, Mexico

Gin
Bulldog, UK
Monkey 47, Germany

Vodka
Ketel One, Netherlands
Reyka, Iceland

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

45 ml
165
165

45 ml
165
220

45 ml
165
175

By Bottle
2,640
2,640

By Bottle
2,640
2,500

By Bottle
2,475
2,625

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE

HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.



CONSERVATORY

BEER

IOI Brut Lager, Indonesia 130
Kura-Kura Island Ale, Indonesia 130
Heineken, Netherlands 85

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE
HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.



