C O N S E R V A T O R Y

CLASSIC SPARKLINGS & MODERN TEATAILS

Bellini Sparkling wine, peach purée	155
Aperol Spritz Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water	165
Old Cuban Dark rum, lime, fresh mint, bitters, sparkling wine	175
Tea & Tonic Jasmine-infused gin, tonic water, cucumber	155
Piña Colada Cosmopolitan Vodka, piña colada tea cordial, orange liqueur	155
Oh Honey White rum, chamomile and local honey cordial, herbal liqueur	155

PARK SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

	Dy Glass	by bottle
Louis Roederer, Brut Premier Champagne, France, NV	350	2,100
Taittinger, Prestige Rosé Brut Champagne, France, NV		2,700
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve Champagne, France, NV		7,300
Krug, Grande Cuvée Brut Champagne, France, NV		13,900
Maschio, Valdobbiadene DOCG Millesimato Prosecco, Italy	150	900

By Glass By Bottle

PARK SELECTION

WHITE WINE

	By Glass	By Bottle
Domaine Schlumberger, Les Princes Abbés <i>Riesling, Alsace, France</i>	150	750
Catena Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina	180	900
ROSÉ WINE		
Château d'Esclans, The Pale Rosé Grenache, Provence, France	180	800

PARK SELECTION

RED WINE

	By Glass	By Bottle
Cantine Leonardo da Vinci, Rocca di Cesena	150	750
Shiraz & Sangiovese, Romagna, Italy		
Antigal UNO	160	800
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina		
Mouton Cadet, Héritage	160	800
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franc		
Bordeaux, France		

PARK CELLAR SELECTION

WHITE WINE

Shaw + Smith	1,800
Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, Australia, 2016	
Moss Wood	2,700
Chardonnay, Margaret River, Australia, 2020	
Louis Latour Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc	4,100
Chardonnay, Côte de Beaune, France, 2019	
RED WINE	
Shaw + Smith Shiraz, Adelaide Hills, Australia, 2016	2,100
Telmo Rodriguez, Altos de Lanzaga <i>Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain, 2019</i>	4,900
Torbreck, The Factor Shiraz, Barrosa Valley, Australia, 2005	6,400

PARK HYATT SIGNATURE REFRESHER

Fresh Juices Orange, apple, watermelon, guava, carrot	80
Fresh Mix Juice Green apple, cucumber, mint, peach nectar	90
Energizer Peach, orange, pineapple, chia seed	90
Detox Juice Orange, carrot, red apple, honey, apple cider, ginger, turmeric	90
Smoothies Banana, blueberry, honey, almond milk, yoghurt	90
Kombucha Classic, pineapple basil	105
Homemade Tea Sodas Jasmine, tropical, chamomile and honey	85

PARK HYATT SIGNATURE ICE TEAS

Iced Tea Selection of green tea, black tea, and Earl Grey	90
Lemon Earl Grey, lemon juice, lemon syrup	90
Lychee Darjeeling tea, lychee syrup, lemon juice	90
Peach Sencha tea, peach syrup, lemon juice	90
Elderflower Earl Grey tea, elderflower syrup, peach	90
Lemon-grass Sencha green tea, lemongrass cordial	90
Coconut Darjeeling tea, coconut water, coconut syrup, lemon juice	90

NON ALCOHOLIC

WATER	WATER
Still	Still
Aqua Reflection 380 ml	60
Aqua Reflection 750 ml	80
Acqua Panna 500 ml	105
Acqua Panna 750 ml	135
Sparkling	Sparkling
Aqua Reflection 380 ml	60
Aqua Reflection 750 ml	80
S. Pellegrino 750 ml	135
SOFT BEVERAGE	
Coke	60
Coca Cola Zero	60
Sprite	60
Soda water	60
Tonic water	60
Red Bull	70

SIGNATURE COFFEE SPECIALTIES

Ristretto	50
Espresso	60
Double espresso	60
Black Coffee	70
Latte	70
Cappuccino	70
Flat white	70
Butterscotch latte	75
Espresso, fresh milk, whipped butterscotch sauce	
Add on soya milk	20
Add on oat milk	20
Add on almond milk	25
Add on espresso shot	25

All coffee specialities are served hot or cold

DAMMANN FRÈRES LOOSE TEA

Strong breakfast	85
Earl Grey	85
Darjeeling F.O.P. 2nd Flush	85
Pu Erh Cang Yuan	85
Jardin Bleu	85
Mangoustan	85
Sencha de Chine	85
Jasmine	85
Piña colada	85
Green mint	85
Chamomile	85

SPIRITS

Whiskey	45 ml	By Bottle
Ballantine's 17 YO, Scotland	240	3,600
Maker's Mark, USA	165	1,900
Jameson Caskmates, Ireland	165	1,800
Rum	45 ml	By Bottle
Angostura 1824, Trinidad & Tobago	165	2,640
Plantation Original Dark, Caribbean Islands	165	2,475
Liqueur	45 ml	By Bottle
Averna, Italy	135	2,025
Fernet Branca, Italy	135	2,025

SPIRITS

Agave	45 ml	By Bottle
Don Julio Reposado, Mexico	165	2,640
Machetazo Espadin, Mexico	165	2,640
Gin	45 ml	By Bottle
Bulldog, UK	165	2,640
Monkey 47, Germany	220	2,500
Vodka	45 ml	By Bottle
Ketel One, Netherlands	165	2,475
Reyka, Iceland	175	2,625

BEER

IOI Brut Lager, Indonesia	130
Kura-Kura Island Ale, Indonesia	130
Heineken, Netherlands	85